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Kverneland Bil Jaeren - VOLVO Rennet
Storslalom Alsheia 04/02-2023

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)

StNr Navn

l.omgang

2.omgang

J11-12 ar
1

au b WN

G 11-12 ar
1

o b WN

J13-14 ar
1
2

G 13-14 ar

o b WN

J15-16 ar

O 00 NO UV &

G 15-16 ar

58 Skjaveland Live Meland
60 Andersen-Vagle Oline
57 Dgrheim Rikke

61 Hegdal Rikke

59 Sgraunet Atina

56 Hvidsten Nora Grum

55 Osmundsen Ulla Rgdstgl

70 Kjellergd Joachim

72 @stebpvik Thormod Knutsen
69 Ovedal Vebjgrn

67 Tjgrhom Sondre

73 Lodtz Velin Johannes Hestnes
71 Hvidsten Marius Grum

68 Ribe Havard Oksefjell

74 Sundvor Oscar

82 Riise Emilie Bringedal
81 Rydland Leona Cecilie Gjerde
80 Middelthon-Heggheim Emma

94 Kjellergd Marius Maele
91 Asla-Jakobsen Thias
93 Dgrheim Pelle

90 Konstad Lars Veen

89 Erland Even

92 Eidhammer Kasper

88 Seim Aleksander

101 Andersen Oda Skaret
105 Dgrheim Pia

103 Liland-Vik Mathilde
102 Solberg Oda Hystad
100 @stvoll Linnea

107 Korneliussen Mia
106 Gabrielsen Stine

108 Haugland Eli

104 Kellere Darinna

116 Gilje Thage

118 Middelthon-Heggheim August
117 Vaaland Rein

115 Ribe Sigbjgrn Oksefjell

114 Rydland Tobias Gjerde

Junior | M 17-18 ar

1

150 Kjellergd Thomas Mzele

Skiforeningen i Stavan
Sandnes IL - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavan

Arendal Slalomklubb -
Plogen Skiklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski

Plogen Skiklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavan
Skiforeningen i Stavan

Sandnes IL - Ski
Plogen Skiklubb - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Plogen Skiklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Plogen Skiklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavan
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavan
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavan

Sandnes IL - Ski
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Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam

04.02.2023 - 16:08:24

51.93
54.61
56.38
58.84
1:04.89
DNS
DNS

45.35
48.62
53.59
49.15
1:00.34
59.95
DSQ
1:04.89

51.00
53.99
DSQ

45.43
45.11
46.90
47.33
48.09
49.57

43.91
4541
46.01
46.36
47.62
48.35
52.09
52.03
50.71

45.19
45.33
45.45
47.35
49.16

46.75

54.03
55.98
57.95
59.38
1:07.17

45.89
48.99
55.01
1:00.12
1:01.57
1:02.99
48.49
DSQ

55.77
53.76
48.72

45.39
46.38
46.83
48.88
48.34
48.81

DSQ

45.22
46.83
46.23
47.06
47.46
50.43
52.06
55.04
1:02.62

44.37
44.90
46.00
47.03
53.40

46.64

1:45.96
1:50.59
1:54.33
1:58.22
2:12.06

1:31.24
1:37.61
1:48.60
1:49.27
2:01.91
2:02.94

48.49
1:04.89

1:46.77
1:47.75
48.72

1:30.82
1:31.49
1:33.73
1:36.21
1:36.43
1:38.38

1:29.13
1:32.24
1:32.24
1:33.42
1:35.08
1:38.78
1:44.15
1:47.07
1:53.33

1:29.56
1:30.23
1:31.45
1:34.38
1:42.56

1:33.39

+4.63
+8.37
+12.26
+26.10

+6.37
+17.36
+18.03
+30.67
+31.70

+0.98

+0.67
+2.91
+5.39
+5.61
+7.56

+3.11
+3.11
+4.29
+5.95
+9.65
+15.02
+17.94
+24.20

+0.67
+1.89
+4.82
+13.00

www.alge-timing.com
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‘@? Kverneland Bil Jaeren -

StNr Navn

r

Kjgnn

Gren

l.omgang

2.omgang

VOLVO Rennet - Storslalom Alsheia 04/02-2023 ~
Resultatliste (Pr. klasse

Junior Il M 19-21 ar

1
2

Menn A
1
2
3

160 Korneliussen Tryggve Tobias
161 Tandrevold Marius

170 Borgersen Eirik
172 Grgttjord Geir Asle
171 Borgersen Olav Dag

Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

<

04.02.2023 - 16

Storslalam
Storslalam

Storslalam
Storslalam
Storslalam

:08:24

45.89
45.08

45.34
47.93
52.55

44.94
46.91

45.07
47.93
51.87

1:30.83
1:31.99

1:30.41
1:35.86
1:44.42

+1.16

+5.45
+14.01
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